

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H15000065994 3)))



Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

			<u>c7</u> .	343.FT
To:			HAR	120221
	Division of Corporations	() <u>3</u>		1000
	Fax Number : (850)617-6383		σ	
		ma.	0	17
From:			Ť	b •
	Account Name : DOROT & BENSIMON			1970
	Account Number : I20140000091			
	Phone : (305)921-9421		9	
	Fax Number : (305)395-3978	***		

LLC DISSOLUTION OR WITHDRAWAL TRANSFRONTIER HOLDINGS, LLC

Certificate of Status	U
Certified Copy	0
Page Count	03
Estimated Charge	\$25.00



Electronic Filing Menu

Corporate Filing Menu

Help



elyn Suero	Fax:	(305) 921-9421	To:		Fax: +1 (850) 6	17-6383	Page 2 of 4 03	/16/2015 12:	38 PM
	•.	.* ⁷				ŀI	15000065994	3	,
	101 T		COV	/ER I	LETTER				
TO:		istration Section islon of Corporations	3						
SUBJ	ECT:	TRANSFRONT	TER HOLDING						
0024001			(Name of L	imited L	iability Compa	iny)		<u> </u>	_
The er	nclosed	Articles of Dissoluti	ion and fee(s) are sub	mitted f	or filing.				
Please	e return	all correspondence c	concerning this matte	r to the f	ollowing:				
		DATAN Z. D	OROT						
			(Name of	Person)				
		DOROT & B	ENSIMON PL						
		<u> </u>		(Firm/Co	mpany)			- <u>2</u>	5187
		2775 SUNNY ISLES BLVD SUITE 118						л: Гт	
		<u></u>		(Addr	ress)				20
		NORTH MIA	MI BEACH, FL	33160)			SFC FC	თ - ნ
			(City	/State an	d Zip Code)	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •			₽₩
For fu	rther in	formation concerning	g this matter, please o	all:					: 19
	DA	TAN Z. DOROT	Г		305	् 921	-9421		
		(Name (of Person)		at ((Area Co	ode & Day	time Telephone Nu	mber)	
Enclose	ed is a c	heck for the following	amount:						
	✓ \$25.0	00 Filing Fee and Certi	ficate of Dissolution				tificate of Dissoluti ional copy is enclos		

MAILING ADDRESS: Registration Section

Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314 STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

n: Evelyn Suero	Fax: (306) 921-9421	To:	Fa×: +1 (850) 617-6383	Page 3 of 4 03/16/2015 12:38 PM	
				1115000065994 3	
			OF DISSOLUTION FOR IABILITY COMPANY		
1.	The name of a limited liabil TRANSFRONTIER HO				
2.	The Articles of Organization	n were filed on <u>Ma</u>	arch 4, 2013	and assigned	
	document number <u>L13000</u>	032783			
3.	The delayed effective date ti (effective	he dissolution if no date cannot be prior to	of effective on the date of filing or more than 90 days later than date	g: document is received for filing)	
4.	A description of occurrence 605.0707, Florida Statutes, (that resulted in the copy 605.0707 on	e limited liability company's d back cover letter).	issolution pursuant to section	
A	All members voted to diss	olve the LLC pu	rsuant to the operating agro	eement and F.S. 605.0701 (2	2).
		,			
				R	6372-0.000 1 6 -3-1000-
				<u></u> თ	1
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			က်ထူ 😴	\mathbf{n}
5.	If there are no members, ent	er the name and ad	dress of the person appointed	to wind up the company's.	
	activities and affairs:			e la	
		·····			
			······		
6. list	Signature of an authorized p ed above to wind up the opr	erson or if there ar pany's activities a	e no members, the signature o nd affairs:	f the person appointed and	
,	1 18a, 1 /			Attornov	
$-\ell$	Mistghature	·	DATAN Z. DOROT	-	
		FILI	NG FEE: \$25.00		
			, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,		

To:

Fax: +1 (850) 617-6383 Page 4 of 4 03.

Page 4 of 4 03/18/2015 12:38 PM

H15000065994 3

Notice of Limited Liability Company Dissolution

NOTE: This page is optional

This notice is submitted by the dissolved limited liability company named below for resolution of payment of unknown claims against this limited liability company as provided in s. 605.0712, F.S.

This "Notice of Limited Liability Company Dissolution" is optional and is not required when filing a voluntary dissolution.

TRANSFRONTIER HOLDINGS, LLC

Document number of Limited Liability Company is:

Date of dissolution was: ____

Description of information that must be included in a written claim:

all information necessary to substantiate the claim.

		201	
	2>32 	YH 3	1
	10.00	-8-16	anter anter a
	د. در در در ش در	- Hd	(°?)
Mailing address where claims can be sent: (Claims cannot be sent to the Division of Corporation	is)	•••	ji sanan L

NIKOLAY PARKHOMENKO

3745 NE 214th Street

Aventura, FL 33180

A claim against the above named limited liability company will be barred unless a proceeding to enforce the claim is commenced within 4 years after the filing of this notice.

DATAN Z. DOROT

Printed Name of the Person Filing

erson Filing aturo/6

Fee: No charge if included with Articles of Dissolution. If filed separately \$25.00